il

Today’s Learners
Tomorrow’s Leaders

2017-2018
e Thiee

Grad

(

mor

@, Top Ten Students

{THEIN

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

3/W

3/W

3/5

3/5

3/0

3/5

3/W

3/W

3/0

3/W

3/0

3/5

3/B

Mahmoud Ali Mehany Hanafy Ahmed
Omar Abd Ellattif Abo Elmatty Sheridh
Mohammed Abdullah Mohammed

Omar Ahmed Abdelmoneim Abd Elrahman
Omar Karam Mohamed Ahmed Abdelzaher
Marwan Mohamed Abdelgaber Bellal
Gaser Abduljlil Mokhtar Wehaish

Youssif Mohamed Moustafa Elkhatib
Moamen Ahmed Abd Elrahman Wahba
Yousef Amr Abdelaal Elshamy

Hamza Haytham Mahmoud Hamza
Abdelrahman Mourad Mohab Elmagdy

Mahmoud Moanes Mohamed Seddik

100%

100%

100%

100%

99.87%

99.87%

99.87%

99.87%

99.87%

99.87%

99.87%

99.87%

99.87%




il

Today’s Learners
Tomorrow’s Leaders

2017-2018
e Thiee

Grad

(

mor

@, Top Ten Students

{THEIN

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

5th

5th

3/0

3/W

3/5

3/B

3/W

3/B

3/W

3/5

3/B

3/W

3/W

3/V

3/0

Said Mohamed Said Emara

Kareem Sameh Mohamed Ali

Abdelrahman Gamal Abdelwahab Abouarab
Omar Mahmoud Samy Abdelkhalek Ibrahim
Fares Meshal Ahmad Khalifah

Zeyad Ashraf Mouhammed Ali

Sameh Wael Alsayed Mohamed Fathi Zidan
Ahmed Mohamed Abdelmonem Hamad
Abdulrahman Mohamed Fadel Hussien
Youssef Sherif Saeed Elboghdady

Abdalla Ahmed Mohamed Selim

Adham Gamal Elsaeid Eid

Karam Ammar Ragheb Kaddoumi

99.87%

99.75%

99.75%

99.75%

99.62%

99.62%

99.62%

99.62%

99.62%

99.62%

99.62%

99.5%

99.5%




fvz . Top Ten Students L;_JLJD
2017-2018 L]l.ﬁ!.ﬂ‘

e Thiee

Today’s Learners
Tomorrow’s Leaders

(

Grad

S5th | 3/W | Yousif Haitham Elbaz Wahba Bedir 99.5%
5th | 3/S [Khaled Magdy Samir Abdelhak Abdalla 99.5%
5th | 3/B | Mustafa Amin Alamin Ahmed 99.5%
6th | 3/S [Karim Ashraf Ragab Abdulwahab 99.37%
6th | 3/S [Bandar Yousef Naser Al Nashmi 99.37%
6th | 3/0 | Abdelrahman Ayman Abdelazim Elkallaf 99.37%

6th | 3/0 | Ayman Anwar Aboushabana aboushabana 99.37%

6th | 3/0 [Hassan Mostafa Gamal Eldin Dabouh 99.37%
Ith | 3/B |Alaa Akram Kasrawy Abdelwahab 99.25%
Ith | 3/S | Ahmed Hazem Farid Abdelsadek 99.25%
8th | 3/V [Khaled Abdullah Amer Abuhamra 99.12%
8th | 3/V |Abdalla Hassan Mahmoud Abdellatif 99.12%

8th | 3/0 |Louay Mohamed Ibrahiim Shehata 99.12%




il

Today’s Learners
Tomorrow’s Leaders

2017-2018
e Thiee

Grad

(

mor

@, Top Ten Students

{THEIN

8th | 3/0 |Fares Mohammad Mahmmoud Alhimouz 99.12%
8th | 3/0 | Mohamed Nabil Mohamed Elsyed 99.12%
8th | 3/W [ Youssef Mohamed Badr Saad 99.12%
8th | 3/B [Mohamed Ahmed Abdelraouf Elsheikh 99.12%
8th | 3/S |Yasseen Ahmed Amr Sayed Ibrahim 99.12%
9th | 3/V | Ahmed Ehab Ahmed Abdelsalam Mohamed 99%
9th | 3/B |Khalid Nasser Mohammed Aamri 99%
9th | 3/B | Ahmed Mohamed Abdul Wahab Labib 99%
9th | 3/V [ Moaz Mohamed Abdel Mohsen Eliwa 99%
9th | 3/W [Hussam Mohamed Ahmed Shaban 99%
10th | 3/0 |Moezz Mohamed Ahmed Elgasabi 98.871%
10th | 3/S | Yehya Hazem Said Gadalla 98.81%
10th | 3/B | Yassin Mohamed Serageldeen Dawoud 98.81%




