



Position	Class	Name	Percentage
lst	3/W	Mahmoud Ali Mehany Hanafy Ahmed	100%
lst	3/W	Omar Abd Ellattif Abo Elmatty Sheridh	100%
lst	3/\$	Mohammed Abdullah Mohammed	100%
lst	3/\$	Omar Ahmed Abdelmoneim Abd Elrahman	100%
2nd	3/0	Omar Karam Mohamed Ahmed Abdelzaher	99.87%
2nd	3/\$	Marwan Mohamed Abdelgaber Bellal	99.87%
2nd	3/W	Gaser Abduljlil Mokhtar Wehaish	99.87%
2nd	3/W	Youssif Mohamed Moustafa Elkhatib	99.87%
2nd	3/0	Moamen Ahmed Abd Elrahman Wahba	99.87%
2nd	3/W	Yousef Amr Abdelaal Elshamy	99.87%
2nd	3/0	Hamza Haytham Mahmoud Hamza	99.87%
2nd	3/\$	Abdelrahman Mourad Mohab Elmagdy	99.87%
2nd	3/B	Mahmoud Moanes Mohamed Seddik	99.87%





Position	Class	Name	Percentage
2nd	3/0	Said Mohamed Said Emara	99.87%
3rd	3/W	Kareem Sameh Mohamed Ali	99.75%
3rd	3/\$	Abdelrahman Gamal Abdelwahab Abouarab	99.75%
3rd	3/B	Omar Mahmoud Samy Abdelkhalek Ibrahim	99.75%
4th	3/W	Fares Meshal Ahmad Khalifah	99.62%
4th	3/B	Zeyad Ashraf Mouhammed Ali	99.62%
4th	3/W	Sameh Wael Alsayed Mohamed Fathi Zidan	99.62%
4th	3/\$	Ahmed Mohamed Abdelmonem Hamad	99.62%
4th	3/B	Abdulrahman Mohamed Fadel Hussien	99.62%
4th	3/W	Youssef Sherif Saeed Elboghdady	99.62%
4th	3/W	Abdalla Ahmed Mohamed Selim	99.62%
5th	3/V	Adham Gamal Elsaeid Eid	99.5%
5th	3/0	Karam Ammar Ragheb Kaddoumi	99.5%





Position	Class	Name	Percentage
5th	3/W	Yousif Haitham Elbaz Wahba Bedir	99.5%
5th	3/\$	Khaled Magdy Samir Abdelhak Abdalla	99.5%
5th	3/B	Mustafa Amin Alamin Ahmed	99.5%
6th	3/\$	Karim Ashraf Ragab Abdulwahab	99.37%
6th	3/\$	Bandar Yousef Naser Al Nashmi	99.37%
6th	3/0	Abdelrahman Ayman Abdelazim Elkallaf	99.37%
6th	3/0	Ayman Anwar Aboushabana aboushabana	99.37%
6th	3/0	Hassan Mostafa Gamal Eldin Dabouh	99.37%
7th	3/B	Alaa Akram Kasrawy Abdelwahab	99.25%
7th	3/\$	Ahmed Hazem Farid Abdelsadek	99.25%
8th	3/V	Khaled Abdullah Amer Abuhamra	99.12%
8th	3/V	Abdalla Hassan Mahmoud Abdellatif	99.12%
8th	3/0	Louay Mohamed Ibrahiim Shehata	99.12%





Position	Class	Name	Percentage
8th	3/0	Fares Mohammad Mahmmoud Alhimouz	99.12%
8th	3/0	Mohamed Nabil Mohamed Elsyed	99.12%
8th	3/W	Youssef Mohamed Badr Saad	99.12%
8th	3/B	Mohamed Ahmed Abdelraouf Elsheikh	99.12%
8th	3/\$	Yasseen Ahmed Amr Sayed Ibrahim	99.12%
9th	3/V	Ahmed Ehab Ahmed Abdelsalam Mohamed	99%
9th	3/B	Khalid Nasser Mohammed Aamri	99%
9th	3/B	Ahmed Mohamed Abdul Wahab Labib	99%
9th	3/V	Moaz Mohamed Abdel Mohsen Eliwa	99%
9th	3/W	Hussam Mohamed Ahmed Shaban	99%
10th	3/0	Moezz Mohamed Ahmed Elqasabi	98.87%
10th	3/\$	Yehya Hazem Said Gadalla	98.87%
10th	3/B	Yassin Mohamed Serageldeen Dawoud	98.87%